United Way
of Danville Area | iyl

Agency Quarteriy Report Cover Sheet
Agency: j?a woi /Y E’mfé, X
Program: /:/L/‘r aheief /4&(4 asee o Fr o)
Quarterly Report Date Range: Jan 2022-March 2022
Report Due Date:

Agency Quarterly Meeting: April 19", 2022—9:00 a.m. —Zoom

Agency Outputs: (As detailed on 2021-2022 Application)
Sssut peeple with phogical  feo/7h neets with ob Teiniag

Neeed JEr&relr,
How many lives have been impacted over the last quarter? [ o) ¥
; O

Are you on track to hit your output goals as listed above? If not, what is
preventing you from reaching those output goals? Y&f

Please provide one (or more) inspiring story over the last quarter. This could be
about your organization or a special impact story. Please include any
picturés/graphics you feel necessary with your report.

In dndividug/ [y wotking ol daily T be able 7o
I3 ey wird fer CAldres

Please use this sheet as your cover letter to your regular report.



Adjustment

Financial Assistance Joiner Fee
Financial Assistance Membership
Financial Assistance PTSD Membership

Membership Scholarship - Adult

Membership Scholarship - Family
Membership Scholarship - Senior

Membership Scholarship - SP Family
Membership Scholarship - Teen & Young Adult
Membership Scholarship - Youth/ Highschoo!

Combined Totals

Banville Family YMCA

Financial Assistance Summary
2022: January, February, March

Membership Sign-
Up

Recurring
Membership
Totals

Amount

$ 1,535.00
$ 27075

$ 1,354,00

$ 3,159.75

$ 4,050.80
$ B8,061.10
$ 1,050.20
$ 11,868.18
$  160.60

S 134.60

$ 25,325.48

$ 28,485.23

# of People
Served

75
18
5

98

78
421
21
577
13
13

1,110

1,208




