

## **Agency Quarterly Report Cover Sheet**

Agency: Danville Family YMCA

Program: Financial Assistance Program

Quarterly Report Date Range: Jan 2022-March 2022

Report Due Date:

Agency Quarterly Meeting: April 19th, 2022–9:00 a.m. – Zoom

Agency Outputs: (As detailed on 2021-2022 Application)

Assist people with physical health needs with obtaining needed services.

How many lives have been impacted over the last quarter? 1,208

Are you on track to hit your output goals as listed above? If not, what is preventing you from reaching those output goals?

Yes

Please provide one (or more) inspiring story over the last quarter. This could be about your organization or a special impact story. Please include any pictures/graphics you feel necessary with your report.

An individual is working out daily to be able to keep up with her children.

Please use this sheet as your cover letter to your regular report.

## Danville Family YMCA Financial Assistance Summary 2022: January, February, March

Adjustment		Amount	# of People Served
Financial Assistance Joiner Fee		\$ 1,535.00	75
Financial Assistance Membership		\$ 270.75	18
Financial Assistance PTSD Membership		\$ 1,354.00	5
	Membership Sigr	)-	
	Up	\$ 3,159.75	98
Membership Scholarship - Adult Membership Scholarship - Family Membership Scholarship - Senior Membership Scholarship - SP Family Membership Scholarship - Teen & Young Adult Membership Scholarship - Youth/ Highschool	Recurring	\$ 4,050.80 \$ 8,061.10 \$ 1,050.20 \$ 11,868.18 \$ 160.60 \$ 134.60	78 421 21 577 13 13
	_		
	Membership Totals	\$ 25,325.48	1,110
Combined Totals		\$ 28,485.23	1,208